
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 49 X 19 X 6 IN

REF: YB-250602-0123001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 01JUN25
ACTWGT: 41.66 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

JODI RINGER
JODI RINGER

604 TRAILS END CIR

19294364790 X 39260
BONAIRE GA 31005 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8816 8707 7542

     31005

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8816 8707 7542
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